Fast E
thernet S
tandlond S
w
itch
For a world always connected…
ES3528MV2/ES3528MV2-DC
L2 Fast Ethernet Standalone Switches

Networks Corporation. Edgecore Networks Corporation shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or
omissions contained herein.
Ordering Information
Features
ES3528MV2/ES3528MV2-DC Product Specifications
Electromagnetic Compatibility
 CE Mark
 FCC Class A
 CISPR Class A
Safety
 CSA/NRTL (UL1950, CSA 22.2.9.50)
 TUV/GS (EN60950)
Warranty
 Please check www.edge-core.com for the warranty terms in your country.
 TEL: +886-3-5638888  FAX: +886-3-6686111
 No.1, Creation Rd. III, Hsinchu Science Park, Taiwan 30077
 TEL: +1 (949)-336-6801
 20 Mason Irvine, CA 92618
EC-DS-1116-05
Optional Accessories Product Description
ET3201-FXP 100BASE-FX, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 2 km; Wavelength:1310 nm)
ET3201-FX20 100BASE-FX, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 20 km; Wavelength:1310 nm)
ET4201-SX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 500 m; Wavelength: 850nm)
ET4201-LX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 10 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm)
ET4201-LHX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 40 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm)
ET4201-ZX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 80 km; Wavelength: 1550 nm)
ET4202-SX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 550 m; Wavelength: 850 nm, DDM)
ET4202-LX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 10 km; Wavelength: 1310nm, DDM)
ECView Pro Network Management Software